INPUT
POWER
CONTOUR
CONTOUR
   SWITCH LOW LO MID HIGH MID HIGH LEVEL DSP LEVELMODEDSP
HEADPHONE EXT SPKR
RED
RED

Drawn: REM 12/21/99
Checked:   First Used On:          BFX50a
Released:
Tolerance: Drawing Size: A Drawing Title:      PWA-BASS AMPLIFIER
Drawing Type: PL
Class Code:  Drawing No.:             07-447-PL
Scale:  N/A
Page 1
DOCUMENT No. :
SLM ElectronicsSLM ElectronicsSLM ElectronicsSLM Electronics PARTS LIST
07-447-PL
ASSEMBLY PART # 07-447-XX  REVISION 0
ITEM QTY REFDES P/N DESC
1 1 PWB1 06A446-01 BFX-25/50 1
2 1 C35 10-332-01 .0033 UF [20% TOL] UL/VDE DISK 2
3 1 C17 10A101-21 100 pF 200V 10% NPO 3
4 1 C6 10A102-11 .001 uF 100V 10% X7R 4
5 2 C11 10A103-11 .01 uF 100V 10% X7R 5
C36 5
6 3 C12 10A104-01 .1 uF 50V 10% X7R 6
C24 6
C25 6
7 2 C3 10A221-11 220 pF 100V 10% NPO 7
C20 7
8 1 C13 10A222-11 .0022uF 100V 10% NPO 8
9 1 C7 10A472-11 .0047 uF 100V 10% X7R 9
10 1 C1 10A473-11 .047 uF 100V 10% X7R 10
11 3 C2 10A560-21 56 pF 200V 5% NPO 11
C9 11
C14 11
12 1 C21 10F224-03 .22 uF 100V 10%  RAD POLY FORMED 12
13 2 C27 10R104-03 .1 uF 100V 10% RAD POLY 13
C28 13
14 2 C26 12-478-25 4700 uF 25V 20% EL 14
C32 14
15 2 C8 12R105-50 1 uF 50V 20% EL 15
C10 15
16 2 C5 12R106-10 10 uF 100V 20% EL 16
C18 16
17 2 C33 12R107-32 100 uF 35V 20% EL 17
C34 17
18 3 C4 12R225-50 2.2 uF 50V 20% EL 18
C19 18
C31 18
19 1 J5 17-310-02 .156" ST POL MFSS156-2-D HEADER 19
20 2 J15 17-836-01 .250 PC TAB STBL LOC 6021-6 20